BAY AREA Since 1972
ALUMINUM
SERVICES, INC.

« Lic. # C2399 - Lic. # C6060

ROOM ADDITIONS
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Boca Ciega
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All Saints Day

e Carports * Awnings
* Acrylic, Glass &
Screen Enclosures
e And More!

== FREE ESTIMATES —

127-585-4442

12350 Belcher Road ¢ Bldg. #5-K « Largo
@ * * Bonded * Insured  Licensed * Free Estimates

EMERGENCY
SERVICE AVAILABLE

* Family Owned & Operated
* Surge Protection
* Ceiling Fan Wiring
* Panel Upgrade & Repair R
FREE ESTIMATES

(791-1308)

Senior & Military DISCOUNTS
www.bosselectriccorp.com

® .
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* \@_/MWJ1 _ Blc();nded&lnsured m

Daylight Savings Time
Ends

Election Day

9 10

11

Veterans Day

12

13

14

15

16 17

18

19

20

21

22

23 24

25

26

Thanksgiving Day
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First Sunday of Advent



http://www.bayareaaluminum.com/
http://www.concretewizard.us/

